Methodist College
UnityPoint Health

Methodist College 2018-2019 Academic Calendar

DATE DAY MONTH EVENT NAME

8/13/2018 MON AUG Fall Full Semester, NA Term, and 1st 8 Week Classes Begin
8/13/2018 MON AUG Fall Online Registration Closes (Students use forms to register)
8/14/2018 TUE AUG Last Day to Add a NA Term Class

8/15/2018 WED AUG Last Day to Drop a NA Term Class

8/15/2018 WED AUG Last Day to Add a 1st 8 Week Class

8/17/2018 FRI  AUG Last Day to Add a Fall 2018 Full-Term Class

8/17/2018 FRI  AUG Last Day to Drop a 1st 8 Week Class

8/24/2018 FRI  AUG Last Day to Drop a Fall 2018 Full-Term Class

9/3/2018 MON SEP College Closed: Holiday

9/21/2018 FRI  SEP Last Day to Withdraw from a First 8 Week Class-Grade of "W
9/28/2018 FRI  SEP Last Day to Withdraw from a NA Term Class-Grade of 'W'
10/5/2018 FRI  OCT Midterm Grades for Full Semester Classes Due by 4pm
10/5/2018 FRI  OCT End of 1st 8 Week Classes

10/8/2018-10/10/2018 OCT No Classes: Midterm Break

10/11/2018 THU OCT Classes Resume

10/11/2018 THU OCT 2nd 8 Week Classes Begin

10/12/2018 FRI  OCT Grades for 1st 8 Week Classes Due by 4pm

10/15/2018 MON OCT Academic Advising for Spring 2019 Begins

10/15/2018 MON OCT College Readmission Priority Deadline

10/15/2018 MON OCT Last Day to Add a 2nd 8 Week Class

10/17/2018 WED OCT Last Day to Drop a 2nd 8 Week Class

10/19/2018 FRI  OCT End of NA Term Classes

10/26/2018 FRI  OCT Grades for NA Term Classes Due by 4pm

10/26/2018 FRI  OCT Last Day to Withdraw from Full Term Classes--Grade of 'W'
11/1/2018 THU NOV Applications for Readmission to the Nursing Program Due
11/5/2018 MON NOV Spring 2019 Registration Begins

11/21/2018 WED NOV Last Day to Withdraw from a 2nd 8 Week Class-Grade of 'W'



11/22/2018-11/25/2018 NOV

11/26/2018
12/3/2018
12/4/2018
12/5/2018
12/6/2018
12/7/2018
12/7/2018
12/8/2018
12/9/2018
12/10/2018
12/12/2018
12/14/2018
12/15/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/19/2018
12/21/2018

MON
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
WED
FRI
SAT
MON
MON
WED
FRI

12/24/2018-1/1/2019

1/2/2019
1/2/2019
1/3/2019
1/4/2019
1/8/2019
1/11/2019
1/14/2019
1/14/2019
1/15/2019
1/16/2019
1/16/2019

WED
WED
THU
FRI
TUE
FRI
MON
MON
TUE
WED
WED

NOV
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
DEC
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN

College Closed: Holiday

Classes Resume

Last Day of Full Term Classes

Final Exams for Full Term Classes

Final Exams for Full Term Classes

Final Exams for Full Term Classes

Last Day for 2nd 8 Week Classes

Final Exams for Full Term Classes

Final Exams for Full Term Classes

Final Exams for Full Term Classes

Final Exams for Full Term Classes

Final Grades for Anticipated Fall 2018 Graduates Due by Noon
All Grades Due: Full Term & 2nd 8 Week Classes by 4pm
Graduation

Winter Term | Begins

Last Day to Add or Drop a Winter Term | Class

Last Day to Withdraw from a Winter Term | Class-Grade of 'W'
Winter Term | Ends

College Closed: Holiday

Winter Term Il Begins

Last Day to Add a Winter Term Il Class

Last Day to Drop a Winter Term Il Class

Grades for Winter Term | Classes Due

Last Day to Withdraw from a Winter Term Il Class-Grade of 'W'
Winter Term Il Ends

Spring Full Semester, NA Term, and 1st 8 Week Classes Start
Online Registration Closes (Students use forms to register)
Last Day to Add a NA Term Class

Last Day to Add a 1st 8 Week Class

Last Day to Drop a NA Term Class



1/18/2019 FRI JAN Grades for Winter Term Il Classes Due

1/18/2019 FRI  JAN Last Day to Drop a 1st 8 Week Class

1/18/2019 FRI  JAN Last Day to Add a Spring 2019 Full-Term Class

1/21/2019 MON JAN College Closed: Holiday

1/28/2019 MON JAN Last Day to Drop a Spring 2019 Full-Term Class

2/22/2019 FRI  FEB Last Day to Withdraw from a 1st 8 Week Class-Grade of ‘W'

3/1/2019 FRI MAR Last Day to Withdraw from a NA Term Class-Grade of 'W'

3/8/2019 FRI  MAR End of 1st 8 Week Classes

3/8/2019 FRI  MAR Midterm Grades for Full Semester Classes Due by 4pm

3/9/2019-3/14/2018 MAR Spring Break: No Classes

3/15/2019 FRI  MAR Classes Resume

3/15/2019 FRI  MAR Priority Deadline for Applications for Readmission to the
College

3/15/2019 FRI MAR 2nd 8 Week Classes Begin

3/18/2019 MON MAR Academic Advising for Summer and Fall Registration Begins

3/18/2019 MON MAR Last Day to Add A 2nd 8 Week Class

3/21/2019 THU MAR Last Day to Drop a 2nd 8 Week Class

3/22/2019 FRI MAR Grades for 1st 8 Week Classes Due by 4pm

3/22/2019 FRI MAR End of NA Term Classes

3/29/2019 FRI MAR Grades for NA Term Classes Due by 4pm

3/29/2019 FRI MAR Last Day to Withdraw from a Spring Semester Class-Grade of
W'

4/1/2019 MON APR Applications for Readmission to the Nursing Program Due

4/8/2019 MON APR Summer Registration Begins

4/15/2019 MON APR Fall Registration Begins

4/19/2019 FRI  APR College Closed: Holiday

4/20/2019 SAT APR Classes Resume

4/26/2019 FRI  APR Last Day to Withdraw from a 2nd 8 Week Class-Grade of 'W'

5/6/2019 MON MAY Last Day of Full Term Classes

5/7/2019 TUE MAY Final Exams for Full Term Classes

5/8/2019 WED MAY Final Exams for Full Term Classes



5/9/2019

5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/11/2019
5/12/2019
5/13/2019
5/15/2019

5/17/2019
5/18/2019
5/20/2019
5/20/2019
5/20/2019
5/21/2019
5/21/2019
5/22/2019
5/22/2019
5/24/2019
5/27/2019
5/28/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/12/2019
6/14/2019
6/28/2019
6/28/2019
7/4/2019

7/19/2019

THU
FRI
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
WED

FRI
SAT
MON
MON
MON
TUE
TUE
WED
WED
FRI
MON
TUE
FRI
FRI
MON
MON
WED
FRI
FRI
FRI
THU
FRI

MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY

MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUL
JUL

Final Exams for Full Term Classes
Last Day of 2nd 8 Week Classes

Final Exams for Full Term Classes
Final Exams for Full Term Classes
Final Exams for Full Term Classes
Final Exams for Full Term Classes

Final Grades for Anticipated Spring 2019 Graduates Due by
Noon

All Grades Due: Full Term & 2nd 8 Week Classes by 4pm
Graduation

Summer | Term Begins

May Term Classes Begin

Summer NA Term Begins

Last Day to Add May Term Classes

Last Day to Add Summer NA Classes

Last Day to Drop May Term Classes

Last Day to Drop Summer NA Classes

Last Day to Add a Summer | Class

College Closed: Holiday

Last Day to Withdraw from May Term Classes--Grade of 'W'
Last Day to Drop a Summer | Class

Last Day of May Term Classes

Summer Il Classes Begin

May Term Grades Due

Last Day to Add a Summer Il Class

Last Day to Drop a Summer Il Class

Last Day to Withdraw from a Summer | Class--Grade of 'W'
Last Day to Withdraw from Summer NA Classes--Grade of 'W'
College Closed: Holiday

Last Day to Withdraw from a Summer Il Class--Grade of 'W'



7/19/2019 FRI
7/26/2019 FRI
7/29/2019 MON
7/30/2019 TUE
7/31/2019 WED

8/1/2019 THU
8/2/2019 FRI
8/2/2019 FRI
8/3/2019 SAT
8/4/2019 SUN
8/5/2019 MON
8/9/2019 FRI

8/10/2019 SAT

JUL
JUL
JUL
JUL
JUL
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG

Last Day of Summer NA Classes
Summer NA Grades Due

Last Day of Summer | Class

Final Exams for Summer | Classes
Final Exams for Summer | Classes
Final Exams for Summer | Classes
Final Exams for Summer | Classes
Last Day of Summer Il Classes
Final Exams for Summer | Classes
Final Exams for Summer | Classes
Final Exams for Summer | Classes
Final Grades for Summer | & Summer Il Classes Due

Graduation Posted for Summer Graduates



