

Methodist College 2018-2019 Academic Calendar

DATE	DAY	MONTH	EVENT NAME
8/13/2018	MON	AUG	Fall Full Semester, NA Term, and 1st 8 Week Classes Begin
8/13/2018	MON	AUG	Fall Online Registration Closes (Students use forms to register)
8/14/2018	TUE	AUG	Last Day to Add a NA Term Class
8/15/2018	WED	AUG	Last Day to Drop a NA Term Class
8/15/2018	WED	AUG	Last Day to Add a 1st 8 Week Class
8/17/2018	FRI	AUG	Last Day to Add a Fall 2018 Full-Term Class
8/17/2018	FRI	AUG	Last Day to Drop a 1st 8 Week Class
8/24/2018	FRI	AUG	Last Day to Drop a Fall 2018 Full-Term Class
9/3/2018	MON	SEP	College Closed: Holiday
9/21/2018	FRI	SEP	Last Day to Withdraw from a First 8 Week Class-Grade of 'W'
9/28/2018	FRI	SEP	Last Day to Withdraw from a NA Term Class-Grade of 'W'
10/5/2018	FRI	OCT	Midterm Grades for Full Semester Classes Due by 4pm
10/5/2018	FRI	OCT	End of 1st 8 Week Classes
10/8/2018-10/	10/2018	OCT	No Classes: Midterm Break
10/8/2018–10/ 10/11/2018	10/2018 THU	OCT OCT	No Classes: Midterm Break Classes Resume
10/11/2018	THU	OCT	Classes Resume
10/11/2018 10/11/2018	THU THU	OCT OCT	Classes Resume 2nd 8 Week Classes Begin
10/11/2018 10/11/2018 10/12/2018	THU THU FRI	OCT OCT OCT	Classes Resume 2nd 8 Week Classes Begin Grades for 1st 8 Week Classes Due by 4pm
10/11/2018 10/11/2018 10/12/2018 10/15/2018	THU THU FRI MON	OCT OCT OCT	Classes Resume 2nd 8 Week Classes Begin Grades for 1st 8 Week Classes Due by 4pm Academic Advising for Spring 2019 Begins
10/11/2018 10/11/2018 10/12/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018	THU THU FRI MON MON	OCT OCT OCT OCT	Classes Resume 2nd 8 Week Classes Begin Grades for 1st 8 Week Classes Due by 4pm Academic Advising for Spring 2019 Begins College Readmission Priority Deadline
10/11/2018 10/11/2018 10/12/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018	THU THU FRI MON MON	OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT	Classes Resume 2nd 8 Week Classes Begin Grades for 1st 8 Week Classes Due by 4pm Academic Advising for Spring 2019 Begins College Readmission Priority Deadline Last Day to Add a 2nd 8 Week Class
10/11/2018 10/11/2018 10/12/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018 10/17/2018	THU THU FRI MON MON WED	OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT	Classes Resume 2nd 8 Week Classes Begin Grades for 1st 8 Week Classes Due by 4pm Academic Advising for Spring 2019 Begins College Readmission Priority Deadline Last Day to Add a 2nd 8 Week Class Last Day to Drop a 2nd 8 Week Class
10/11/2018 10/11/2018 10/12/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018 10/17/2018 10/19/2018	THU THU FRI MON MON WED FRI	OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT	Classes Resume 2nd 8 Week Classes Begin Grades for 1st 8 Week Classes Due by 4pm Academic Advising for Spring 2019 Begins College Readmission Priority Deadline Last Day to Add a 2nd 8 Week Class Last Day to Drop a 2nd 8 Week Class End of NA Term Classes
10/11/2018 10/11/2018 10/12/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018 10/17/2018 10/19/2018 10/26/2018	THU THU FRI MON MON WED FRI FRI	OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT OCT	Classes Resume 2nd 8 Week Classes Begin Grades for 1st 8 Week Classes Due by 4pm Academic Advising for Spring 2019 Begins College Readmission Priority Deadline Last Day to Add a 2nd 8 Week Class Last Day to Drop a 2nd 8 Week Class End of NA Term Classes Grades for NA Term Classes Due by 4pm
10/11/2018 10/11/2018 10/12/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018 10/17/2018 10/19/2018 10/26/2018 10/26/2018	THU THU FRI MON MON WED FRI FRI FRI	OCT	Classes Resume 2nd 8 Week Classes Begin Grades for 1st 8 Week Classes Due by 4pm Academic Advising for Spring 2019 Begins College Readmission Priority Deadline Last Day to Add a 2nd 8 Week Class Last Day to Drop a 2nd 8 Week Class End of NA Term Classes Grades for NA Term Classes Due by 4pm Last Day to Withdraw from Full Term ClassesGrade of 'W'

11/22/2018-11	/25/2018	3 NOV	College Closed: Holiday
11/26/2018	MON	NOV	Classes Resume
12/3/2018	MON	DEC	Last Day of Full Term Classes
12/4/2018	TUE	DEC	Final Exams for Full Term Classes
12/5/2018	WED	DEC	Final Exams for Full Term Classes
12/6/2018	THU	DEC	Final Exams for Full Term Classes
12/7/2018	FRI	DEC	Last Day for 2nd 8 Week Classes
12/7/2018	FRI	DEC	Final Exams for Full Term Classes
12/8/2018	SAT	DEC	Final Exams for Full Term Classes
12/9/2018	SUN	DEC	Final Exams for Full Term Classes
12/10/2018	MON	DEC	Final Exams for Full Term Classes
12/12/2018	WED	DEC	Final Grades for Anticipated Fall 2018 Graduates Due by Noon
12/14/2018	FRI	DEC	All Grades Due: Full Term & 2nd 8 Week Classes by 4pm
12/15/2018	SAT	DEC	Graduation
12/17/2018	MON	DEC	Winter Term I Begins
12/17/2018	MON	DEC	Last Day to Add or Drop a Winter Term I Class
12/19/2018	WED	DEC	Last Day to Withdraw from a Winter Term I Class-Grade of 'W'
12/19/2018 12/21/2018	WED FRI	DEC DEC	Last Day to Withdraw from a Winter Term I Class-Grade of 'W' Winter Term I Ends
	FRI		
12/21/2018	FRI	DEC	Winter Term I Ends
12/21/2018 12/24/2018-1/	FRI 1/2019	DEC DEC	Winter Term I Ends College Closed: Holiday
12/21/2018 12/24/2018-1/ 1/2/2019	FRI 1/2019 WED	DEC DEC JAN	Winter Term I Ends College Closed: Holiday Winter Term II Begins
12/21/2018 12/24/2018-1/ 1/2/2019 1/2/2019	FRI 1/2019 WED WED	DEC JAN JAN	Winter Term I Ends College Closed: Holiday Winter Term II Begins Last Day to Add a Winter Term II Class
12/21/2018 12/24/2018-1/ 1/2/2019 1/2/2019 1/3/2019	FRI 1/2019 WED WED THU	DEC JAN JAN JAN	Winter Term I Ends College Closed: Holiday Winter Term II Begins Last Day to Add a Winter Term II Class Last Day to Drop a Winter Term II Class
12/21/2018 12/24/2018-1/ 1/2/2019 1/2/2019 1/3/2019 1/4/2019	FRI 1/2019 WED WED THU FRI	DEC JAN JAN JAN JAN	Winter Term I Ends College Closed: Holiday Winter Term II Begins Last Day to Add a Winter Term II Class Last Day to Drop a Winter Term II Class Grades for Winter Term I Classes Due
12/21/2018 12/24/2018-1/ 1/2/2019 1/2/2019 1/3/2019 1/4/2019 1/8/2019	FRI 1/2019 WED WED THU FRI TUE	DEC JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN	Winter Term I Ends College Closed: Holiday Winter Term II Begins Last Day to Add a Winter Term II Class Last Day to Drop a Winter Term II Class Grades for Winter Term I Classes Due Last Day to Withdraw from a Winter Term II Class-Grade of 'W'
12/21/2018 12/24/2018-1/ 1/2/2019 1/2/2019 1/3/2019 1/4/2019 1/8/2019 1/11/2019	FRI 1/2019 WED WED THU FRI TUE FRI	DEC JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN	Winter Term I Ends College Closed: Holiday Winter Term II Begins Last Day to Add a Winter Term II Class Last Day to Drop a Winter Term II Class Grades for Winter Term I Classes Due Last Day to Withdraw from a Winter Term II Class-Grade of 'W' Winter Term II Ends
12/21/2018 12/24/2018-1/ 1/2/2019 1/2/2019 1/3/2019 1/4/2019 1/8/2019 1/11/2019 1/14/2019	FRI 1/2019 WED WED THU FRI TUE FRI MON	DEC JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN JA	Winter Term I Ends College Closed: Holiday Winter Term II Begins Last Day to Add a Winter Term II Class Last Day to Drop a Winter Term II Class Grades for Winter Term I Classes Due Last Day to Withdraw from a Winter Term II Class-Grade of 'W' Winter Term II Ends Spring Full Semester, NA Term, and 1st 8 Week Classes Start
12/21/2018 12/24/2018-1/ 1/2/2019 1/2/2019 1/3/2019 1/4/2019 1/8/2019 1/11/2019 1/14/2019 1/14/2019	FRI 1/2019 WED WED THU FRI TUE FRI MON MON	DEC JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN JA	Winter Term I Ends College Closed: Holiday Winter Term II Begins Last Day to Add a Winter Term II Class Last Day to Drop a Winter Term II Class Grades for Winter Term I Classes Due Last Day to Withdraw from a Winter Term II Class-Grade of 'W' Winter Term II Ends Spring Full Semester, NA Term, and 1st 8 Week Classes Start Online Registration Closes (Students use forms to register)
12/21/2018 12/24/2018-1/ 1/2/2019 1/2/2019 1/3/2019 1/4/2019 1/8/2019 1/11/2019 1/14/2019 1/14/2019 1/15/2019	FRI 1/2019 WED WED THU FRI TUE FRI MON MON TUE	DEC JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN JAN JA	Winter Term I Ends College Closed: Holiday Winter Term II Begins Last Day to Add a Winter Term II Class Last Day to Drop a Winter Term II Class Grades for Winter Term I Classes Due Last Day to Withdraw from a Winter Term II Class-Grade of 'W' Winter Term II Ends Spring Full Semester, NA Term, and 1st 8 Week Classes Start Online Registration Closes (Students use forms to register) Last Day to Add a NA Term Class

1/18/2019	FRI	JAN	Grades for Winter Term II Classes Due
1/18/2019	FRI	JAN	Last Day to Drop a 1st 8 Week Class
1/18/2019	FRI	JAN	Last Day to Add a Spring 2019 Full-Term Class
1/21/2019	MON	JAN	College Closed: Holiday
1/28/2019	MON	JAN	Last Day to Drop a Spring 2019 Full-Term Class
2/22/2019	FRI	FEB	Last Day to Withdraw from a 1st 8 Week Class-Grade of 'W'
3/1/2019	FRI	MAR	Last Day to Withdraw from a NA Term Class-Grade of 'W'
3/8/2019	FRI	MAR	End of 1st 8 Week Classes
3/8/2019	FRI	MAR	Midterm Grades for Full Semester Classes Due by 4pm
3/9/2019-3/14/	2018	MAR	Spring Break: No Classes
3/15/2019	FRI	MAR	Classes Resume
3/15/2019	FRI	MAR	Priority Deadline for Applications for Readmission to the College
3/15/2019	FRI	MAR	2nd 8 Week Classes Begin
3/18/2019	MON	MAR	Academic Advising for Summer and Fall Registration Begins
3/18/2019	MON	MAR	Last Day to Add A 2nd 8 Week Class
3/21/2019	THU	MAR	Last Day to Drop a 2nd 8 Week Class
3/22/2019	FRI	MAR	Grades for 1st 8 Week Classes Due by 4pm
3/22/2019	FRI	MAR	End of NA Term Classes
3/29/2019	FRI	MAR	Grades for NA Term Classes Due by 4pm
3/29/2019	FRI	MAR	Last Day to Withdraw from a Spring Semester Class-Grade of 'W'
4/1/2019	MON	APR	Applications for Readmission to the Nursing Program Due
4/8/2019	MON	APR	Summer Registration Begins
4/15/2019	MON	APR	Fall Registration Begins
4/15/2019 4/19/2019	MON FRI	APR APR	
			Fall Registration Begins
4/19/2019	FRI	APR	Fall Registration Begins College Closed: Holiday
4/19/2019 4/20/2019	FRI SAT	APR APR	Fall Registration Begins College Closed: Holiday Classes Resume
4/19/2019 4/20/2019 4/26/2019	FRI SAT FRI	APR APR APR	Fall Registration Begins College Closed: Holiday Classes Resume Last Day to Withdraw from a 2nd 8 Week Class-Grade of 'W'

5/9/2019	THU	MAY	Final Exams for Full Term Classes
5/10/2019	FRI	MAY	Last Day of 2nd 8 Week Classes
5/10/2019	FRI	MAY	Final Exams for Full Term Classes
5/11/2019	SAT	MAY	Final Exams for Full Term Classes
5/12/2019	SUN	MAY	Final Exams for Full Term Classes
5/13/2019	MON	MAY	Final Exams for Full Term Classes
5/15/2019	WED	MAY	Final Grades for Anticipated Spring 2019 Graduates Due by Noon
5/17/2019	FRI	MAY	All Grades Due: Full Term & 2nd 8 Week Classes by 4pm
5/18/2019	SAT	MAY	Graduation
5/20/2019	MON	MAY	Summer I Term Begins
5/20/2019	MON	MAY	May Term Classes Begin
5/20/2019	MON	MAY	Summer NA Term Begins
5/21/2019	TUE	MAY	Last Day to Add May Term Classes
5/21/2019	TUE	MAY	Last Day to Add Summer NA Classes
5/22/2019	WED	MAY	Last Day to Drop May Term Classes
5/22/2019	WED	MAY	Last Day to Drop Summer NA Classes
5/24/2019	FRI	MAY	Last Day to Add a Summer I Class
5/27/2019	MON	MAY	College Closed: Holiday
5/28/2019	TUE	MAY	Last Day to Withdraw from May Term ClassesGrade of 'W'
5/31/2019	FRI	MAY	Last Day to Drop a Summer I Class
5/31/2019	FRI	MAY	Last Day of May Term Classes
6/10/2019	MON	JUN	Summer II Classes Begin
6/10/2019	MON	JUN	May Term Grades Due
6/12/2019	WED	JUN	Last Day to Add a Summer II Class
6/14/2019	FRI	JUN	Last Day to Drop a Summer II Class
6/28/2019	FRI	JUN	Last Day to Withdraw from a Summer I ClassGrade of 'W'
6/28/2019	FRI	JUN	Last Day to Withdraw from Summer NA ClassesGrade of 'W'
7/4/2019	THU	JUL	College Closed: Holiday
7/19/2019	FRI	JUL	Last Day to Withdraw from a Summer II ClassGrade of 'W'

7/19/2019	FRI	JUL	Last Day of Summer NA Classes
7/26/2019	FRI	JUL	Summer NA Grades Due
7/29/2019	MON	JUL	Last Day of Summer I Class
7/30/2019	TUE	JUL	Final Exams for Summer I Classes
7/31/2019	WED	JUL	Final Exams for Summer I Classes
8/1/2019	THU	AUG	Final Exams for Summer I Classes
8/2/2019	FRI	AUG	Final Exams for Summer I Classes
8/2/2019	FRI	AUG	Last Day of Summer II Classes
8/3/2019	SAT	AUG	Final Exams for Summer I Classes
8/4/2019	SUN	AUG	Final Exams for Summer I Classes
8/5/2019	MON	AUG	Final Exams for Summer I Classes
8/9/2019	FRI	AUG	Final Grades for Summer I & Summer II Classes Due
8/10/2019	SAT	AUG	Graduation Posted for Summer Graduates